Reading Schedule for The Hobbit:
Students will read the listed chapters before attending the discussion in Class Connect  I also recommend completing the writing portions of the lessons on the days we don’t meet. 
If we cannot access Class Connect, we will meet here: http://tinyurl.com/ms-gorman
If for some reason I am unable to meet on a certain day, I will post it on my website: http://msgorman.weebly.com/the-hobbit.html
[bookmark: _GoBack]Students should keep a notebook while reading this novel. 
Feel free to kmail me with questions. 
Monday, November 10:  We will talk about expectations, schedule and the author. 
Wednesday, November 12: Chapter 1
Monday, November 17: Chapter 2-3
Wednesday, November 19:  Chapter 4-6
Monday, November 24:  Chapters 7-8
Monday, December 1: Chapters 9-11
Wednesday, December 3: Chapters 12-13
Monday, December 8: Chapters 14-15
Wednesday, December 10: Chapters 16-17
Monday, December 15:  Chapters 18-19

